10-002-23

10-004-23

10-006-23

10-007-23

10-008-23

10-009-23

10-010-23

10-012-23

10-015-23

10-016-23

10-017-23

10-018-23

Vehicle Damage

Attempted Theft by Fraud

Criminal Damage

Theft of Parking Decal

Obscenity - Exposing One's Person

Trespassing-Ban Letter Issued

Theft of Laptops

Vehicle Vandalism

Criminal Damage to Vehicle

Verbal Harassment

Verbal Altercation

Theft of Parking Decal

Daily Crime Log
October 2023

Case Number Nature of Incident General Location Date/Time CRii e Disposition
Reported Occurred

THE UNIVERSITY of
NEW ORLEANS

Privateer Place Apts.

Accounts Payable

Lafitte Village Apts.

Unveristy Center Parking Lot

Earl K Long Library

Pontchartrain Hall South

UNO Post Office

Pontchartrain Hall South Parking Lot

Pontchartrain Hall South Parking Lot

Biology Building

Privateer Place Apts.

Kirschman Hall Parking Lot
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10/2/2023
4:55 PM

10/3/2023
11:40 AM

10/3/2023
5:45 PM

10/4/2023
1:20 PM

10/5/2023
10:45 AM

10/5/2023
4:00 PM

10/6/2023
4:20 PM

10/6/2023
9:40 PM

10/9/2023
8:50 PM

10/12/2023
2:25 PM

10/12/2023
9:35 PM

10/13/2023
12:30 PM

9/30/2023 9:00pm -
10/1/2023 5:30pm

9/28/2023

10/3/2023
5:00pm

9/27/2023
9:00am - 3:00pm

10/4/2023
6:15pm

10/5/2023
4:00pm

8/29/2023 -9/1/2023

10/6/2023
3:30pm - 9:30pm

10/9/2023
8:38pm
10/12/2023
1:00pm
10/12/2023
9:25pm

10/12/2023
11:00am - 3:15pm

Open/Active

Open/Active

Closed

Open/Active

Open/Active

Necessary Action Taken

Open/Active

Open/Active

Open/Active

Referred to Judicial

Closed

Open/Active
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THE UNIVERSITY of
NEW ORLEANS

Case Number Nature of Incident General Location Date/Time CRii e Disposition
Reported Occurred

10-019-23

10-020-23

10-022-23

10-028-23

10-029-23

10-031-23

Theft of Laptop

Hit and Run

Auto Theft

Theft by Fraud

Vehicle Damage-Possible Hit/Run

Theft of Cash

Earl K Long Library

Kirschman Hall Parking Lot

Lafitte Village Parking Lot

University Center

Privateer Place Apts.

Liberal Arts Building
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10/16/2023
8:25 PM

10/19/2023
10:05 AM

10/21/2023
10:55 PM

10/26/2023
5:20 PM

10/26/2023
7:20 PM

10/30/2023
8:35 AM

10/16/2023 Open/Active
10:30am - 11:40am
10/19/2023 Open/Active
9:00am - 10:00am
10/20/2023 10:00pm - Open/Active
10/21/2023 10:00am
10/26/2023 Open/Active
2:30pm - 5:00pm
10/26/2023 Open/Active
6:45pm - 7:15pm
10/27/2023 4:30pm - Open/Active

10/30/2023 8:05am



