

Daily Crime Log

October 2023

Nature of Incident	General Location	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Disposition
Vehicle Damage	Privateer Place Apts.	10/2/2023 4:55 PM	9/30/2023 9:00pm - 10/1/2023 5:30pm	Open/Active
Attempted Theft by Fraud	Accounts Payable	10/3/2023 11:40 AM	9/28/2023	Open/Active
Criminal Damage	Lafitte Village Apts.	10/3/2023 5:45 PM	10/3/2023 5:00pm	Closed
Theft of Parking Decal	Unveristy Center Parking Lot	10/4/2023 1:20 PM	9/27/2023 9:00am - 3:00pm	Open/Active
Obscenity - Exposing One's Person	Earl K Long Library	10/5/2023 10:45 AM	10/4/2023 6:15pm	Open/Active
Trespassing-Ban Letter Issued	Pontchartrain Hall South	10/5/2023 4:00 PM	10/5/2023 4:00pm	Necessary Action Taken
Theft of Laptops	UNO Post Office	10/6/2023 4:20 PM	8/29/2023 - 9/1/2023	Open/Active
Vehicle Vandalism	Pontchartrain Hall South Parking Lot	10/6/2023 9:40 PM	10/6/2023 3:30pm - 9:30pm	Open/Active
Criminal Damage to Vehicle	Pontchartrain Hall South Parking Lot	10/9/2023 8:50 PM	10/9/2023 8:38pm	Open/Active
Verbal Harassment	Biology Building	10/12/2023 2:25 PM	10/12/2023 1:00pm	Referred to Judicial
Verbal Altercation	Privateer Place Apts.	10/12/2023 9:35 PM	10/12/2023 9:25pm	Closed
Theft of Parking Decal	Kirschman Hall Parking Lot	10/13/2023 12:30 PM	10/12/2023 11:00am - 3:15pm	Open/Active
	Vehicle Damage Attempted Theft by Fraud Criminal Damage Theft of Parking Decal Obscenity - Exposing One's Person Trespassing-Ban Letter Issued Theft of Laptops Vehicle Vandalism Criminal Damage to Vehicle Verbal Harassment Verbal Altercation	Vehicle DamagePrivateer Place Apts.Attempted Theft by FraudAccounts PayableCriminal DamageLafitte Village Apts.Theft of Parking DecalUnveristy Center Parking LotObscenity - Exposing One's PersonEarl K Long LibraryObscenity - Exposing One's PersonEarl K Long LibraryTrespassing-Ban Letter IssuedPontchartrain Hall SouthYehicle VandalismUNO Post OfficeCriminal Damage to VehiclePontchartrain Hall South Parking LotVerbal HarassmentBiology BuildingVerbal AltercationPrivateer Place Apts.	Nature of incidentDeneral EccentionReportedVehicle DamagePrivateer Place Apts.10/2/2023 4:55 PMAttempted Theft by FraudAccounts Payable10/3/2023 11:40 AMCriminal DamageLafitte Village Apts.10/3/2023 5:45 PMTheft of Parking DecalUnveristy Center Parking Lot10/4/2023 1:20 PMObscenity - Exposing One's PersonEarl K Long Library10/5/2023 10:45 AMTrespassing-Ban Letter IssuedPontchartrain Hall South10/5/2023 4:00 PMVehicle VandalismPontchartrain Hall South Parking Lot10/6/2023 9:40 PMVerbal HarassmentBiology Building10/12/2023 2:25 PMVerbal AltercationPrivateer Place Apts.10/12/2023 9:35 PMTheft of Parking DecalKirschman Hall Parking Lot10/12/2023 9:35 PM	Nation of IncluentOccurredVehicle DamagePrivateer Place Apts.10/2/2023 4:55 PM9/30/2023 9:00pm - 10/1/2023 5:30pmAttempted Theft by FraudAccounts Payable10/3/2023 11:40 AM9/28/2023Criminal DamageLafitte Village Apts.10/3/2023 5:45 PM10/3/2023 5:00pmTheft of Parking DecalUnveristy Center Parking Lot10/4/2023 1:20 PM9/27/2023 9:00am - 3:00pmObscenity - Exposing One's PersonEarl K Long Library10/5/2023 1:20 PM10/4/2023 9:00am - 3:00pmTrespassing-Ban Letter IssuedPontchartrain Hall South10/5/2023 4:20 PM10/5/2023 3:30pm - 9:30pmTheft of LaptopsUNO Post Office10/6/2023 9:40 PM8/29/2023 - 9/1/2023 3:30pm - 9:30pmCriminal Damage to VehiclePontchartrain Hall South Parking Lot 8:50 PM10/9/2023 8:50 PM10/9/2023 8:38pmVerbal HarassmentBiology Building 2:25 PM10/12/2023 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 10/12/202310/12/2023 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 10/12/2023Verbal AltercationPrivateer Place Apts.10/13/2023 9:35 PM10/12/2023 9:25pm



Daily Crime Log

October 2023

Case Number	Nature of Incident	General Location	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Disposition
10-019-23	Theft of Laptop	Earl K Long Library	10/16/2023 8:25 PM	10/16/2023 10:30am - 11:40am	Open/Active
10-020-23	Hit and Run	Kirschman Hall Parking Lot	10/19/2023 10:05 AM	10/19/2023 9:00am - 10:00am	Open/Active
10-022-23	Auto Theft	Lafitte Village Parking Lot	10/21/2023 10:55 PM	10/20/2023 10:00pm - 10/21/2023 10:00am	Open/Active
10-028-23	Theft by Fraud	University Center	10/26/2023 5:20 PM	10/26/2023 2:30pm - 5:00pm	Open/Active
10-029-23	Vehicle Damage-Possible Hit/Run	Privateer Place Apts.	10/26/2023 7:20 PM	10/26/2023 6:45pm - 7:15pm	Open/Active
10-031-23	Theft of Cash	Liberal Arts Building	10/30/2023 8:35 AM	10/27/2023 4:30pm - 10/30/2023 8:05am	Open/Active